Kalab aquatlon Brno (AQUATLON 2024) - Celkové, 06.04.2024

# Jméno

Volfové Valentyna (2014)

Gurika Jakub (2013)
Cibere Isabella (2013)
Kalousovd Beata (2014)
Altschulové Marie (2014)
Veseld Gabriela (2013)
Saldskova Klara (2013)
10 Vichova Elen (2013)

11 Jiral Jaromir (2014)

12 Solcové Anna (2013)

13 Hronkové Alexandra (2013)
14 Michaliskova Nela (2014)
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Strangmiillerova Laura (2014)

Seidl Sebastian Pfemysl (2013)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

ROAD2KONA
VOKOLOPOLE

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL
4SPORTS TEAM

PKZN

4SPORTS TEAM

TCV lindfichlv Hradec

Loko Trutnov

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
TCV Jindfichdv Hradec

Cas

00:04:17,23
00:04:27,56
00:04:28,73
00:04:36,99
00:04:43,55
00:04:47,03
00:04:47,48
00:05:00,63
00:05:01,77
00:05:09,73
00:05:30,53
00:05:58,15
00:06:32,01
00:06:45,77

Plavén{
00:01:21,70(1)
00:01:26,10(4)
00:01:26,10(4)
00:01:25,00(3)
00:01:32,00(7)

00:01:48,20(10)
00:01:34,60(8)
00:01:24,90(2)
00:01:30,00(6)
00:01:58,30(11)
00:02:02,20(12)
00:02:22,00(14)
00:02:02,80(13)
00:01:41,00(9)

B&h
00:02:55,53(1)
00:03:01,46(3)
00:03:02,63(4)
00:03:11,99(7)
00:03:11,55(6)
00:02:58,83(2)
00:03:12,88(8)

00:03:35,73(11)
00:03:31,77(10)
00:03:11,43(5)
00:03:28,33(9)
00:03:36,15(12)
00:04:29,21(13)
00:05:04,77(14)

AQUATLON

=



